
  Greener As Gras

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 66 Daniela Widmer Jolly Classy Lena CH 64Daniela Widmer
2 88 Desirée Huber Playboys Vintage F 63,5Heino Ball
3 62 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT F 62,5Ruedy Heim
-- 18 Ann Collas Last Amigo F 0Claude Lorentz
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  Green Reiner

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 142 Alain Giraud French Quixote F 68Alain Giraud
2 7 Sabrina Kern ARC Genuine Alkaid F 67,5Anette Jardimeck-König
3 20 Philipp Küng Blue Eyed BH CH 66,5Philipp Küng
4 66 Daniela Widmer Jolly Classy Lena CH 64,5Daniela Widmer
5 68 Manuela Zimmer-Russell Peppys Dark Side D 62Manuela Zimmer-Russell
-- 47 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 0Roland Burtschi
-- 74 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 0Dominique Beil
-- 85 Sebasitian Scheifele Taco Leno Bar CH 0Rahel Locher

Page 1 of 1Created by ShowManager V.1.40 (20:01:20)



  Jackpot Open - Any Horse Any Rider

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 36 Alex Kubli Jokers Freckle King CH 72,5Alex Kubli
2 32 Julie Quinot DA Steady Badger F 72Dominique Reynaud
3 34 Yves Fromont Titan Texan F 71,5Yves Fromont
3 24 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat F 71,5Julien Legrand
5 71 Martin Schüler JFB Famous Jac F 71Kathi Van Der Gugten
5 28 Martin Schüler SP Boy Is Smart F 71Jutta Fischer
5 15 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori F 71C Q Partnership
5 125 Christophe Friedli Forest Sollo Hickory 71Roger Schwab
9 86 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight F 70,5Karin Tillisch
10 6 Daniel Straumann Gallo Pequeno CH 69Daniel Straumann
10 13 Miguel Campelo The Keen Billie CH 69Miguel Campelo
12 48 Rahel Locher Boogies Zan Par Dee CH 68,5Rahel Locher
12 2 Gilsan Vendram A Little Redbull 68,5David Lourenco
12 31 Robert Sieber East Coast Jackie CH 68,5Stephanie Sieber
15 18 Marie Kleiner Last Amigo F 68Claude Lorentz
15 70 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 68Sara Moonen
17 3 Corinna Schumacher RS Esplendidos Olena CH 67,5Corinna Schumacher
18 88 Gabor Stepper Playboys Vintage F 67Heino Ball
19 45 Dieter Hämmerle Hollywoods Sunflower D 66,5Dieter Hämmerle
20 66 Daniela Widmer Jolly Classy Lena CH 66Daniela Widmer
21 47 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 65,5Roland Burtschi
21 61 Manfred Erdeljan Sunnyside Of Sprat D 65,5Manfred Erdeljan
23 21 Christoph Seiler Smart Little Steady CH 65Gabriela Küng
24 33 Yves Fromont A Flashy Rooster F 64,5Dominique Reynaud
25 82 Dieter Hämmerle Hollywood Power Girl D 63Ulrich Crocoll
25 30 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 63Erika Schneider
27 7 Sabrina Kern ARC Genuine Alkaid F 62,5Anette Jardimeck-König
27 50 Rene Gebus Allbar Sherizan F 62,5Rene Gebus
29 68 Manuela Zimmer-Russell Peppys Dark Side D 62Manuela Zimmer-Russell
30 46 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo F 59,5Mickael Amourette
31 75 Dieter Hämmerle Judy Rocks In Red D 59Dieter Hämmerle
31 65 Benoît Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper F 59Benoît Quéré
33 93 Stephanie Sieber Avorio Del Cielo CH 55,5Stephanie Sieber
-- 4 Gina Maria Poco Ruf Peppy CH 0Corinna Schumacher
-- 37 Alex Kubli Cam Bruto CH 0Bianca Sommer
-- 40 Christoph Seiler Wheel Around Oak CH 0Eliane Gfeller
-- 14 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 0Daniel Duchmann
-- 77 Denise Dettling Wranglers Dually F 0Daniel Straumann
-- 5 Shauna Larcombe RS Fondadores Olena CH 0Corinna Schumacher
-- 92 Laura Duponchel Chic Sail Dream F 0Pierre Moyon
-- 60 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 0Manfred Erdeljan
-- 56 Eveline Wellauer TL Smart Speedy Glow CH 0Eveline Wellauer
-- 1 Bettina Van Oordt Te N Tes Gamble CH 0Bettina Van Oordt
-- 41 Christoph Seiler Smartest Lea CH 0Christoph Seiler
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  Snaffle Bit Open 34

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 15 Rudy Caruso CQ Signorita Di Tori F 71,5C Q Partnership
2 23 Franck Perret Dun It In The Ruf F 71Franck Perret
3 16 Rudy Caruso MM Starlight Lady F 70,5Fabienne Maurer
3 142 Alain Giraud French Quixote F 70,5Alain Giraud
5 41 Christoph Seiler Smartest Lea CH 69Christoph Seiler
6 2 David Lourenco A Little Redbull F 65,5David Lourenco
7 63 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice F 65Ruedy Heim
8 82 Dieter Hämmerle Hollywood Power Girl D 62,5Ulrich Crocoll
9 75 Dieter Hämmerle Judy Rocks In Red D 59,5Dieter Hämmerle
-- 88 Gabor Stepper Playboys Vintage F 0Heino Ball
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  Rookie

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 77 Denise Dettling Wranglers Dually F 70Daniel Straumann
2 28 Jutta Fischer SP Boy Is Smart D 69,5Jutta Fischer
3 59 Celine Procop Hickory Whiskey F 68,5Celine Procop
3 7 Sabrina Kern ARC Genuine Alkaid F 68,5Anette Jardimeck-König
5 31 Robert Sieber East Coast Jackie CH 67,5Stephanie Sieber
6 60 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 67Manfred Erdeljan
7 56 Eveline Wellauer TL Smart Speedy Glow CH 66,5Eveline Wellauer
8 2 David Lourenco A Little Redbull F 66David Lourenco
9 65 Benoît Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper F 64Benoît Quéré
10 47 Roland Burtschi GM Pretty Podoco CH 60,5Roland Burtschi
10 9 Benno Wyss Miss Blue Eye CH 60,5Benno Wyss
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  Limited Non Pro

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 19 Armelle Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker F 71,5Marc Girinon
2 14 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 70,5Daniel Duchmann
3 42 Nicole Kubli LQ Here I Am CH 70Alex Kubli
4 44 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine F 69,5Christophe Membrilla
5 20 Philipp Küng Blue Eyed BH CH 69Philipp Küng
6 28 Jutta Fischer SP Boy Is Smart D 68,5Jutta Fischer
6 95 Luc Poard Marthas Sujo Jac F 68,5Luc Poard
6 13 Miguel Campelo The Keen Billie CH 68,5Miguel Campelo
9 25 Annick Legrand Rozan Reyner F 67Gregory Legrand
10 74 Dominique Beil Sawter Doc Peppy F 66,5Dominique Beil
10 31 Robert Sieber East Coast Jackie CH 66,5Stephanie Sieber
12 7 Sabrina Kern ARC Genuine Alkaid F 65,5Anette Jardimeck-König
12 65 Benoît Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper F 65,5Benoît Quéré
14 46 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo F 64,5Mickael Amourette
15 50 Rene Gebus Allbar Sherizan F 64Rene Gebus
16 30 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 63,5Erika Schneider
-- 61 Manfred Erdeljan Sunnyside Of Sprat D 0Manfred Erdeljan
-- 118 Cornelia Aeberhard White Black Hawk CH 0Roland Aeberhard
-- 29 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 0Pierrick Fischer
-- 1 Bettina Van Oordt Te N Tes Gamble CH 0Bettina Van Oordt
-- 60 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 0Manfred Erdeljan
-- 59 Celine Procop Hickory Whiskey F 0Celine Procop
-- 70 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 0Sara Moonen
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  Novice Horse Non Pro

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 1 Bettina Van Oordt Te N Tes Gamble CH 72Bettina Van Oordt
2 29 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 70Pierrick Fischer
2 42 Nicole Kubli LQ Here I Am CH 70Alex Kubli
4 70 Sara Moonen Roping Our Pine CH 69,5Sara Moonen
5 46 Mickael Amourette Major Peppy Glo F 68,5Mickael Amourette
6 60 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 67,5Manfred Erdeljan
7 44 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine F 66,5Christophe Membrilla
8 28 Jutta Fischer SP Boy Is Smart D 65,5Jutta Fischer
9 9 Benno Wyss Miss Blue Eye CH 65Benno Wyss
9 65 Benoît Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper F 65Benoît Quéré
11 25 Annick Legrand Rozan Reyner F 64Gregory Legrand
12 61 Manfred Erdeljan Sunnyside Of Sprat D 62,5Manfred Erdeljan
-- 22 Mariannick Domont Perret Tori Sugar Kid F 0Franck Perret
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  Non Pro

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 6 Daniel Straumann Gallo Pequeno CH 72,5Daniel Straumann
2 34 Yves Fromont Titan Texan F 71,5Yves Fromont
2 19 Armelle Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker F 71,5Marc Girinon
4 14 Daniel Duchmann Peppy Little Nina F 70,5Daniel Duchmann
5 44 Christophe Membrilla CV Flash Pine F 69,5Christophe Membrilla
6 28 Jutta Fischer SP Boy Is Smart D 68,5Jutta Fischer
6 95 Luc Poard Marthas Sujo Jac F 68,5Luc Poard
6 13 Miguel Campelo The Keen Billie CH 68,5Miguel Campelo
9 25 Annick Legrand Rozan Reyner F 67Gregory Legrand
10 22 Mariannick Domont Perret Tori Sugar Kid F 66Franck Perret
11 65 Benoît Quéré Sayos Heart Stopper F 65,5Benoît Quéré
12 50 Rene Gebus Allbar Sherizan F 64Rene Gebus
13 30 Max Schneider Jacs PH Playmate CH 63,5Erika Schneider
-- 1 Bettina Van Oordt Te N Tes Gamble CH 0Bettina Van Oordt
-- 60 Manfred Erdeljan LF Sunshine Queen D 0Manfred Erdeljan
-- 61 Manfred Erdeljan Sunnyside Of Sprat D 0Manfred Erdeljan
-- 59 Celine Procop Hickory Whiskey F 0Celine Procop
-- 29 Pierrick Fischer ARC Roosterina BH F 0Pierrick Fischer
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  Rookie Professional

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 71 Martin Schüler JFB Famous Jac F 71,5Kathi Van Der Gugten
2 10 Judith Vetter Shining Fox F 71Hubert Heule
3 78 Siegfried Weber RS Belicosos Jac F 70,5CD's Quarterhorses
4 8 Priska Däppen Spirit Of Taco CH 69,5Priska Däppen
5 58 Judith Vetter Ms Royal King BH F 68,5Valerie et Jean Charles F
6 49 Rahel Locher Peppy San Coke CH 67,5Peter Ammann
7 45 Dieter Hämmerle Hollywoods Sunflower D 66Dieter Hämmerle
8 63 Ruedy Heim Gallos Sonrice F 64Ruedy Heim
-- 76 Siegfried Weber RS Rambolena F 0CD's Quarterhorses
-- 43 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye F 0Anne Sophie Guerreiro
-- 72 Sophie Linhart Nu Sailor Lena F 0Sophie Linhart
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  Limited Open

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 71 Martin Schüler JFB Famous Jac F 73Kathi Van Der Gugten
2 32 Julie Quinot DA Steady Badger F 71,5Dominique Reynaud
2 17 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso F 71,5Alexander Quinte
4 8 Priska Däppen Spirit Of Taco CH 71Priska Däppen
4 92 Laura Duponchel Chic Sail Dream F 71Pierre Moyon
6 64 Hannes Bolz Lads Union Bar Cody D 70,5Katrin Benz
7 86 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight F 70Karin Tillisch
7 66 Hannes Bolz Pablitos Joy N Fun D 70Stefan Ratsch
7 49 Rahel Locher Peppy San Coke CH 70Peter Ammann
10 7 Martin Schüler ARC Genuine Alkaid F 69,5Anette Jardimeck-König
10 39 Christoph Seiler Bunny Acoma CH 69,5Sandra Bucher
10 125 Christophe Friedli Forest Sollo Hickory 69,5Roger Schwab
13 21 Christoph Seiler Smart Little Steady CH 68,5Gabriela Küng
14 58 Judith Vetter Ms Royal King BH F 67,5Valerie et Jean Charles F
15 95 Luc Poard Marthas Sujo Jac F 67Luc Poard
16 11 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena CH 66Roland Aeberhard
16 43 Anne Sophie Guerreiro KJ Colonel Blue Eye F 66Anne Sophie Guerreiro
18 24 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat F 65,5Julien Legrand
19 51 Maxime Woygnet Title Solano Texan F 64,5Julien Guinet
20 18 Marie Kleiner Last Amigo F 62,5Claude Lorentz
21 72 Sophie Linhart Nu Sailor Lena F 61,5Sophie Linhart
-- 37 Alex Kubli Cam Bruto CH 0Bianca Sommer
-- 33 Yves Fromont A Flashy Rooster F 0Dominique Reynaud
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  Novice Horse Open

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 17 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso F 73Alexander Quinte
2 21 Christoph Seiler Smart Little Steady CH 72Gabriela Küng
2 57 Olivier Van Den Berg Glowhiz In Hollywood F 72Olivier Van Den Berg
4 74 Gilsan Vendram Sawter Doc Peppy 70,5Dominique Beil
4 39 Christoph Seiler Bunny Acoma CH 70,5Sandra Bucher
4 86 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight F 70,5Karin Tillisch
7 35 Jean Pierre Arrot Horizons Big Step F 70Dominique Reynaud
7 23 Franck Perret Dun It In The Ruf F 70Franck Perret
7 51 Maxime Woygnet Title Solano Texan F 70Julien Guinet
10 72 Sophie Linhart Nu Sailor Lena F 69,5Sophie Linhart
10 125 Christophe Friedli Forest Sollo Hickory 69,5Roger Schwab
12 88 Gabor Stepper Playboys Vintage F 67,5Heino Ball
-- 32 Julie Quinot DA Steady Badger F 0Dominique Reynaud
-- 83 Siegfried Weber Cricket Jacolena F 0CD's Quarterhorses
-- 89 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 0CD's Quarterhorses
-- 40 Christoph Seiler Wheel Around Oak CH 0Eliane Gfeller
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  Open

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 10 Olivier Van Den Berg Shining Fox F 73,5Hubert Heule
2 71 Martin Schüler JFB Famous Jac F 73Kathi Van Der Gugten
3 17 Rudy Caruso Smarty Red Delmaso F 71,5Alexander Quinte
4 57 Olivier Van Den Berg Glowhiz In Hollywood F 71Olivier Van Den Berg
4 92 Laura Duponchel Chic Sail Dream F 71Pierre Moyon
6 83 Siegfried Weber Cricket Jacolena F 70,5CD's Quarterhorses
6 64 Hannes Bolz Lads Union Bar Cody D 70,5Katrin Benz
8 86 Gabor Stepper Blues Starlight F 70Karin Tillisch
8 66 Hannes Bolz Pablitos Joy N Fun D 70Stefan Ratsch
10 35 Jean Pierre Arrot Horizons Big Step F 68,5Dominique Reynaud
11 89 Siegfried Weber RS Cohiba Olena F 67,5CD's Quarterhorses
12 95 Luc Poard Marthas Sujo Jac F 67Luc Poard
12 76 Siegfried Weber RS Rambolena F 67CD's Quarterhorses
14 11 Roland Aeberhard Royal Smooth Olena CH 66Roland Aeberhard
15 24 Gregory Legrand New Doc Peppy Cat F 65,5Julien Legrand
16 51 Maxime Woygnet Title Solano Texan F 64,5Julien Guinet
-- 22 Franck Perret Tori Sugar Kid F 0Franck Perret
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  Youth -13

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
-- 62 Thomas Heim www Icepunto IT F 0Ruedy Heim
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  Youth 14-18

Results
3-Nation Eastern Show (20.03.2008-21.03.2008)

Place Rider Horse Country ScoreOwnerBack#
1 20 Philipp Küng Blue Eyed BH CH 67,5Philipp Küng
-- 19 Arnaud Girinon RS Mac Jac Smoker F 0Marc Girinon
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